

Abstract of cost of 1st Year maintenance

(1/1) Restoration of drains
do - job -

Qty side TMB

P. No - 26 = 115.99 m³

@ Rs 379.59/m³ - Rs 44,029/-

(2/2) Making up of Berrow
shoulder do job -

Qty side TMB P. No -

1127 = 936.76 m²

@ Rs 56.81/m² - Rs 53,217/-

(3/5) Patch repairs over
bituminous surface
do job -

C. @ Rs 97,246/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F Rs 97,246/-	
Qty wide Tm B P-27					
= 58.10 m ²					
@ Rs 233.60/m ²				Rs 13,572/-	
(4/7) Maintenance of					
H.P.C. do					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No-27 = 9 Nos					
@ Rs 1102.80/Each				Rs 9925.00	
(5/9) Maintenance of					
road sign					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No-27					
= 0.35 Km					
@ Rs 1054.28/Km				Rs 369.00	
(6/10) Maintenance of					
m & km stone					
do 3067					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No-28 = 0.42 Km					
@ Rs 561.09/Km				Rs 236/-	
(7/11) Cutting of branches					
of trees					
Qty wide Tm B					
P.No-28 = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 106.12/Each				Rs 531/-	
				Rs 1,21,879/-	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF RS 1,21,879/-
(8/11/17) Cutting of shrubs					
do					
Qty vide T-13					
P. No. 123 = 23 Nos					
@ RS 6.51/Each					RS 1502.00
Total					RS 1,22,029.00
Add 12% GST (+)					RS 14,643.00
" 1% L.C. (+)					RS 1220.00
G.T.					RS 1,37,892.00
less 10% Below (-)					RS 13,789.00
Net Payment					RS 1,24,103.00
(Rupees One lakh twenty four					

thousand one hundred three) only

Mg

3.7.24

JB